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Cls Dor. Nom i Cognoms Categoria Equip Voltes Temps Diferència

  Sub23  

1 149 Roger FERRER VIDAL Sub23 RR BIKERS 7 1h25:42.64

2 150 Aniol MORELL COLL Sub23 INDEPENDENT 7 1h26:15.99 +33.35

3 49 Martí CATEURA JORDAN Sub23 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 7 1h28:42.57 +2:59.93

4 73 Pau VILADELBOSCH HINOJO Sub23 TERBIKES BAIXTER 7 1h30:23.11 +4:40.47

5 68 Alex ALAMAN MIER Sub23 CICLES 02 SPECIALIZED 7 1h30:42.00 +4:59.36

6 160 Pau PUJOL CASELLAS Sub23 JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 7 1h31:28.27 +5:45.63

7 78 Santi SANCHEZ Sub23 UNICA ARTSPORT 7 1h31:38.95 +5:56.31

8 80 Marc MASSANA MASANA Sub23 BAIX TER CLUB CICLISTA 7 1h31:58.06 +6:15.42

9 84 Genís MARTÍ CASADO Sub23 ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 7 1h34:10.41 +8:27.77

10 201 Guillem SOLANAS MUNTADAS Sub23 UNIO CICLISTE LLUCANES 7 1h35:36.15 +9:53.51

11 209 Abel PÉREZ SAYÓS Sub23 365 TONA BIKES 7 1h36:25.19 +10:42.55

12 155 Oriol MUXI Sub23 MESBIKE & FES-MOZZ 7 1h36:37.72 +10:55.08

13 214 Xavier FRIGOLA SANCHEZ Sub23 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 7 1h37:56.64 +12:14.00

14 72 Brian JORDAN PRIEGO Sub23 BIKING POINT 6 1h22:45.15 +1 Volta

15 208 Ferran PUIGGERMANAL ROCA Sub23 365 TONA BIKES 6 1h22:55.26 +1 Volta

16 96 Daniel GELABERT POL Sub23 BIKING POINT 6 1h23:10.90 +1 Volta

17 117 Hugo OLMO MARTINEZ Sub23 VILABIKE TEAM XC 6 1h23:31.17 +1 Volta

18 219 Ignasi RIVERA BERGÓS Sub23 MEDINA 6 1h25:27.28 +1 Volta

19 97 Aleix MOYANO Sub23 TERRBIKES 6 1h30:07.36 +1 Volta

20 158 Unai BARGO BUENO Sub23 BIKING POINT 6 1h30:16.31 +1 Volta

21 152 Toni OLIVERAS Sub23 BIKE CATALUNYA CLUB ESPORTIU 6 1h37:40.78 +1 Volta

22 159 David ARIZA CORTÉS Sub23 LA TORRETA BIKE 5 1h23:37.10 +2 Voltes

Abandons

98 Enzo VAZQUEZ DUCHAMP Sub23 AMUNT CC-TBIKES-BH

193 Gerard LLOP MARTINEZ Sub23 CICLOS OLEKA

  Elit  

1 215 Alan HATHERLY Elit CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING 7 1h22:17.41

2 221 Ever Alejandro GÓMEZ DÍAZ Elit RR BIKERS 7 1h27:19.41 +5:02.00

3 64 Pau ROMERO BARCELO Elit IRONTECH 7 1h27:35.51 +5:18.10

4 54 Xavier JOVE RIART Elit MASSI 7 1h28:06.27 +5:48.86

5 51 Axel BADIA CELMA Elit IRONTECH MENDIZ ABISISIT 7 1h28:28.66 +6:11.25

6 128 Gerard MOYA CLAPERA Elit MASSI TEAM 7 1h28:56.32 +6:38.91

7 127 Mario SINUÉS MICÓ Elit TBIKES BH AMUNT 7 1h29:51.89 +7:34.48

8 106 Juan Diego CARDENAS PORRAS Elit ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 7 1h29:56.42 +7:39.01

9 141 Daniel HIDALGO BARRETO Elit MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 7 1h30:52.20 +8:34.79

10 218 Frank Kelvin FARFÁN PALOMINO Elit CIVA EXPLORA SPORTS 7 1h31:36.51 +9:19.10

11 37 Didac CARVACHO SEVILLA Elit IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ 7 1h31:39.87 +9:22.46

12 44 Juan Francisco DIAZ TORRES Elit IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 7 1h32:40.01 +10:22.60

13 146 Joan QUINTANA CASANOVAS Elit ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 7 1h33:29.14 +11:11.73

14 216 Aleix JO MARTINEZ Elit FANATIK VIC CLUB 7 1h33:58.91 +11:41.50

15 137 Alberto TORRES CAMACHO Elit FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 7 1h35:04.91 +12:47.50

16 130 Lucas ZAWADZKY ZAPATA Elit AMUNT CC 7 1h35:41.32 +13:23.91

17 148 Josep PEÑALVER JUAN Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 7 1h36:14.45 +13:57.04

18 147 Raul VALLES CARVAJAL Elit MESBIKE & FES - MOZZ 7 1h37:05.55 +14:48.14

19 143 Miquel GAJA CAPDEVILA Elit NINETA BIKE CLUB 6 1h22:18.17 +1 Volta

20 131 Oriol GARRIGA PONT Elit LA TORRETA BIKE 6 1h24:49.61 +1 Volta
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21 76 Aitor DE DIOS CRESPO Elit NOGUERA SPORTBIKE ASSOC. ESPOR 6 1h25:03.90 +1 Volta

22 135 Joan MUNTADA MELET Elit ACTIVABIKE CLUB OLIANA 6 1h25:26.32 +1 Volta

23 217 Joan VILA VILA Elit JOAN VILA FISIOTERAPIA 6 1h29:05.48 +1 Volta

24 140 Raul MANZANO TRIGUERO Elit CLUB CICLISTA SAN ANTONIO 6 1h29:45.97 +1 Volta

25 138 Aniol MASO Elit LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 6 1h30:12.86 +1 Volta

26 133 Martí ESPEJO GÜIXENS Elit VBSPORTS 6 1h30:59.35 +1 Volta

27 75 Juan Luis GARCIA ESCRIBANO Elit BSJ BIKES 6 1h35:02.32 +1 Volta

28 220 Nil BAÑOS CASTELLÓ Elit 6 1h36:04.33 +1 Volta

No Sortits

173 Xavier CHAPILLIQUEN DURAN Elit SDC - PLANET BIKES LA GARRIGA

Abandons

27 Cristofer BOSQUE RUANO Elit X-SAUCE FACTORY  TEAM

81 Joan CALDERÓN BERNALDEZ Elit CICLES SERRANO

129 Jorge SANCHEZ LARA Elit NOGUERA SPORT BIKE ASSOCIACIÓ

  Elit / Sub23  

1 215 Alan HATHERLY Elit CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING 7 1h22:17.41

2 149 Roger FERRER VIDAL Sub23 RR BIKERS 7 1h25:42.64 +3:25.23

3 150 Aniol MORELL COLL Sub23 INDEPENDENT 7 1h26:15.99 +3:58.58

4 221 Ever Alejandro GÓMEZ DÍAZ Elit RR BIKERS 7 1h27:19.41 +5:02.00

5 64 Pau ROMERO BARCELO Elit IRONTECH 7 1h27:35.51 +5:18.10

6 54 Xavier JOVE RIART Elit MASSI 7 1h28:06.27 +5:48.86

7 51 Axel BADIA CELMA Elit IRONTECH MENDIZ ABISISIT 7 1h28:28.66 +6:11.25

8 49 Martí CATEURA JORDAN Sub23 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 7 1h28:42.57 +6:25.16

9 128 Gerard MOYA CLAPERA Elit MASSI TEAM 7 1h28:56.32 +6:38.91

10 127 Mario SINUÉS MICÓ Elit TBIKES BH AMUNT 7 1h29:51.89 +7:34.48

11 106 Juan Diego CARDENAS PORRAS Elit ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 7 1h29:56.42 +7:39.01

12 73 Pau VILADELBOSCH HINOJO Sub23 TERBIKES BAIXTER 7 1h30:23.11 +8:05.70

13 68 Alex ALAMAN MIER Sub23 CICLES 02 SPECIALIZED 7 1h30:42.00 +8:24.59

14 141 Daniel HIDALGO BARRETO Elit MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 7 1h30:52.20 +8:34.79

15 160 Pau PUJOL CASELLAS Sub23 JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 7 1h31:28.27 +9:10.86

16 218 Frank Kelvin FARFÁN PALOMINO Elit CIVA EXPLORA SPORTS 7 1h31:36.51 +9:19.10

17 78 Santi SANCHEZ Sub23 UNICA ARTSPORT 7 1h31:38.95 +9:21.54

18 37 Didac CARVACHO SEVILLA Elit IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ 7 1h31:39.87 +9:22.46

19 80 Marc MASSANA MASANA Sub23 BAIX TER CLUB CICLISTA 7 1h31:58.06 +9:40.65

20 44 Juan Francisco DIAZ TORRES Elit IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 7 1h32:40.01 +10:22.60

21 146 Joan QUINTANA CASANOVAS Elit ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 7 1h33:29.14 +11:11.73

22 216 Aleix JO MARTINEZ Elit FANATIK VIC CLUB 7 1h33:58.91 +11:41.50

23 84 Genís MARTÍ CASADO Sub23 ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 7 1h34:10.41 +11:53.00

24 137 Alberto TORRES CAMACHO Elit FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 7 1h35:04.91 +12:47.50

25 201 Guillem SOLANAS MUNTADAS Sub23 UNIO CICLISTE LLUCANES 7 1h35:36.15 +13:18.74

26 130 Lucas ZAWADZKY ZAPATA Elit AMUNT CC 7 1h35:41.32 +13:23.91

27 148 Josep PEÑALVER JUAN Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 7 1h36:14.45 +13:57.04

28 209 Abel PÉREZ SAYÓS Sub23 365 TONA BIKES 7 1h36:25.19 +14:07.78

29 155 Oriol MUXI Sub23 MESBIKE & FES-MOZZ 7 1h36:37.72 +14:20.31

30 147 Raul VALLES CARVAJAL Elit MESBIKE & FES - MOZZ 7 1h37:05.55 +14:48.14

31 214 Xavier FRIGOLA SANCHEZ Sub23 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 7 1h37:56.64 +15:39.23

32 143 Miquel GAJA CAPDEVILA Elit NINETA BIKE CLUB 6 1h22:18.17 +1 Volta

33 72 Brian JORDAN PRIEGO Sub23 BIKING POINT 6 1h22:45.15 +1 Volta

34 208 Ferran PUIGGERMANAL ROCA Sub23 365 TONA BIKES 6 1h22:55.26 +1 Volta

35 96 Daniel GELABERT POL Sub23 BIKING POINT 6 1h23:10.90 +1 Volta
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36 117 Hugo OLMO MARTINEZ Sub23 VILABIKE TEAM XC 6 1h23:31.17 +1 Volta

37 131 Oriol GARRIGA PONT Elit LA TORRETA BIKE 6 1h24:49.61 +1 Volta

38 76 Aitor DE DIOS CRESPO Elit NOGUERA SPORTBIKE ASSOC. ESPOR 6 1h25:03.90 +1 Volta

39 135 Joan MUNTADA MELET Elit ACTIVABIKE CLUB OLIANA 6 1h25:26.32 +1 Volta

40 219 Ignasi RIVERA BERGÓS Sub23 MEDINA 6 1h25:27.28 +1 Volta

41 217 Joan VILA VILA Elit JOAN VILA FISIOTERAPIA 6 1h29:05.48 +1 Volta

42 140 Raul MANZANO TRIGUERO Elit CLUB CICLISTA SAN ANTONIO 6 1h29:45.97 +1 Volta

43 97 Aleix MOYANO Sub23 TERRBIKES 6 1h30:07.36 +1 Volta

44 138 Aniol MASO Elit LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 6 1h30:12.86 +1 Volta

45 158 Unai BARGO BUENO Sub23 BIKING POINT 6 1h30:16.31 +1 Volta

46 133 Martí ESPEJO GÜIXENS Elit VBSPORTS 6 1h30:59.35 +1 Volta

47 75 Juan Luis GARCIA ESCRIBANO Elit BSJ BIKES 6 1h35:02.32 +1 Volta

48 220 Nil BAÑOS CASTELLÓ Elit 6 1h36:04.33 +1 Volta

49 152 Toni OLIVERAS Sub23 BIKE CATALUNYA CLUB ESPORTIU 6 1h37:40.78 +1 Volta

50 159 David ARIZA CORTÉS Sub23 LA TORRETA BIKE 5 1h23:37.10 +2 Voltes

No Sortits

173 Xavier CHAPILLIQUEN DURAN Elit SDC - PLANET BIKES LA GARRIGA

Abandons

27 Cristofer BOSQUE RUANO Elit X-SAUCE FACTORY  TEAM

81 Joan CALDERÓN BERNALDEZ Elit CICLES SERRANO

98 Enzo VAZQUEZ DUCHAMP Sub23 AMUNT CC-TBIKES-BH

129 Jorge SANCHEZ LARA Elit NOGUERA SPORT BIKE ASSOCIACIÓ

193 Gerard LLOP MARTINEZ Sub23 CICLOS OLEKA
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  Màster 30  

1 1566 Xavier MADRONA VILÀ Màster 30 BTT TRIATLÓ LLUÇANÈS 5 1h04:25.30

2 1550 Arnau PLANAS MOLINA Màster 30 SERGIO BIKE 5 1h05:21.54 +56.24

3 1503 David GARCIA LOPEZ Màster 30 CICLES SERRANO 5 1h06:06.43 +1:41.13

4 1553 Angel DURAN Màster 30 CICLES SERRANO 5 1h06:13.07 +1:47.77

5 1554 Diego Ariel AYALA GALLI Màster 30 CLUB CICLISTA BIKING POINT 5 1h06:23.09 +1:57.79

6 1542 Pau BASART CASELLAS Màster 30 CASSÀ BIKE 5 1h07:40.51 +3:15.21

7 1546 Yandry SAINZ HERNANDEZ Màster 30 BIKINGPOINT 5 1h08:50.86 +4:25.56

8 1531 Alexandre LLADO Màster 30 LINBIKES LEFATEAM 5 1h09:37.00 +5:11.70

9 1544 Pau GONZÁLEZ TOR Màster 30 JUFRÉ VIC ETB 5 1h10:16.06 +5:50.76

10 1535 Nabil ZARROURI EL JOHRI Màster 30 BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 5 1h12:28.31 +8:03.01

11 1567 Albert GUITERAS VILA Màster 30 CIM MOIÀ 5 1h15:28.48 +11:03.18

Abandonos

1558 Albert JUVERT PRAT Màster 30 73 FACTORY

1568 Erick D JESUS DIAZ Màster 30 BICIESCAPA

  Junior  

1 590 Roger TURNE MARINELLO Junior JORMA BIKE ACA 5 1h02:23.27

2 436 Marcel MOLIST HOMS Junior JUFRÉ CYCLING 5 1h02:30.65 +7.38

3 438 Eric RUIZ EXPOSITO Junior UNICA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h03:52.89 +1:29.62

4 449 Oriol OLIVEROS ÁVILA Junior AMUNT CLUB T-BIKES 5 1h04:20.45 +1:57.18

5 433 Genís VILA CARMONA Junior JUFRÉCYCLING 5 1h04:45.42 +2:22.15

6 626 Aleix HIERRO MAYOL Junior AMUNT-TBIKES-BH 5 1h04:58.04 +2:34.77

7 506 Roger PARELLA URBAN Junior BICIS POCH - TALLERS REYNER 5 1h05:13.82 +2:50.55

8 423 Ferran ROS BRICOLLÉ Junior FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 5 1h05:28.50 +3:05.23

9 450 Alex MARCO GARCIA Junior 5 1h05:54.56 +3:31.29

10 516 Jordi CANALS SAEZ Junior CICLES SANS 5 1h06:45.72 +4:22.45

11 439 Biel CAMPÀS TOLOSA Junior JUFRÉ CYCLING 5 1h07:11.00 +4:47.73

12 471 Aniolsitjà SITJA GIFREU Junior ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h07:28.07 +5:04.80

13 454 Marti OLLER VALENTI Junior IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 5 1h07:44.65 +5:21.38

14 468 Pablo ESTEFANIA LOPEZ DE ECHAZARRETA Junior CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB 5 1h08:14.69 +5:51.42

15 441 Eloi MACIÀ Junior 73FACTORY BGTEAM 5 1h09:39.38 +7:16.11

16 463 Quim ALABERT PONS Junior ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h09:57.62 +7:34.35

17 457 Joel CRUZ PÉREZ Junior AMUNT CC -T BIKES-BH 5 1h10:39.97 +8:16.70

18 602 Roc VERDAGUER BOU Junior BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 5 1h12:02.46 +9:39.19

19 465 Lluís GIL QUERALT Junior JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 5 1h12:16.92 +9:53.65

20 459 Marc XAMPENY SORIANO Junior IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 5 1h12:41.83 +10:18.56

21 505 Ivan GALLAGUET NAVARRO Junior UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h14:02.01 +11:38.74

22 605 Yago DORADO PORTO Junior LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB 5 1h14:07.66 +11:44.39

23 582 Arnau LÓPEZ FERRER Junior ECM 5 1h15:25.85 +13:02.58

24 507 Alex GONZÁLEZ CANO Junior AMUNT C.C 5 1h17:02.14 +14:38.87

25 638 Sergio Manuel FARFÁN PALOMINO Junior CIVA EXPLORA SPORTS 5 1h17:28.98 +15:05.71

26 617 Agustí CHAVERO LLEÓ Junior MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 5 1h18:30.91 +16:07.64

Abandonos

451 Aleix FARRÉS RICART Junior ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM

452 Aleix CASANOVAS COLL Junior JUFRE VIC ETB

553 Marc MARINA TORRES Junior LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB
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  F.Sub23  

1 1032 Nicole CASTILLO PARRAMON F.Sub23 BIKING POINT 5 1h20:58.81

2 1048 Rut RATERA TENORIO F.Sub23 MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 4 1h06:45.62 +1 Vuelta

  F.Elit  

1 1063 Annie LAST F.Elit LAPIERRE MAVIC UNITY 5 1h05:52.47

2 1011 Nuria BOSCH PICO F.Elit BH COLOMA TEAM 5 1h11:51.78 +5:59.31

3 1044 Noemí MORENO CASTAÑEDA F.Elit 73 FACTORY BG TEAM 5 1h12:49.02 +6:56.55

4 1045 Julia PUJOL FREIXENET F.Elit BAIX TER 5 1h23:36.29 +17:43.82

5 1026 Esther VILLARET RECHE F.Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 1h05:52.92 +1 Vuelta

  F.Elit / F.Sub23  

1 1063 Annie LAST F.Elit LAPIERRE MAVIC UNITY 5 1h05:52.47

2 1011 Nuria BOSCH PICO F.Elit BH COLOMA TEAM 5 1h11:51.78 +5:59.31

3 1044 Noemí MORENO CASTAÑEDA F.Elit 73 FACTORY BG TEAM 5 1h12:49.02 +6:56.55

4 1032 Nicole CASTILLO PARRAMON F.Sub23 BIKING POINT 5 1h20:58.81 +15:06.34

5 1045 Julia PUJOL FREIXENET F.Elit BAIX TER 5 1h23:36.29 +17:43.82

6 1026 Esther VILLARET RECHE F.Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 1h05:52.92 +1 Vuelta

7 1048 Rut RATERA TENORIO F.Sub23 MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 4 1h06:45.62 +1 Vuelta
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  F.Màster 40  

1 1431 Rebecca LEAPER F.Màster 40 MEGABICI 4 1h11:05.00

  F.Màster 30  

1 1403 Ruth MARCH COROMINAS F.Màster 30 THE CYCLERY 4 1h13:26.87

2 1408 Alejandra DIAZ GUILLEN F.Màster 30 MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 4 1h20:31.54 +7:04.67

3 1407 Lydia CASTRO DENUC F.Màster 30 BIKING POINT 2 28:48.68 +2 Vueltas

  F.Junior  

1 1209 Mariona RATERA TENORIO F.Junior MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 4 1h03:49.67

2 1205 Zaira BOTER FERNÁNDEZ F.Junior ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 1h07:20.70 +3:31.03

3 1213 Maria PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ F.Junior TBIKES BH-AMUNT CC 4 1h08:32.38 +4:42.71

4 1207 Silvia CUATRECASAS AGUILERA F.Junior LA TORRETA 4 1h14:23.60 +10:33.93

Abandonos

1242 Alba GONZÁLEZ PEREZ F.Junior LA TORRETA BIKE

  F.Cadet  

1 1349 Florencia MONSÁLVEZ ROJO F.Cadet MMR-PRORACERS 3 41:10.98

2 1301 Kyra GALI ESTEVA F.Cadet BIKING POINT 3 41:58.38 +47.40

3 1313 Abril ROMA SALA F.Cadet BICIEQUIP 3 43:16.59 +2:05.61

4 1302 Laia GALBANY F.Cadet BIKING POINT 3 44:56.44 +3:45.46

5 1311 Aina SANCHEZ FOSSES F.Cadet IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 3 46:07.82 +4:56.84

6 1305 Mireia PADROS LOPEZ F.Cadet BIKING POINT 3 46:55.79 +5:44.81

7 1310 Berta ROSILLO F.Cadet EOBIKES 3 47:14.23 +6:03.25

8 1309 Maria RODRÍGUEZ GINARD F.Cadet INFINEATHAI-ARABAY-VAS 3 47:27.35 +6:16.37

9 1331 Foix MIQUEL ROIG F.Cadet E.C. JUNEDA GARRIGUES 3 48:07.11 +6:56.13

10 1340 Joana BAGUDANCH PLA F.Cadet CASSÀ BIKE 3 54:55.30 +13:44.32

Abandonos

1333 Ester SOPENA MONTAGUT F.Cadet E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES

  Màster 60  

1 1971 Pere BATLLORI MASSANAS Màster 60 BSIX JORMAT 3 39:14.99

2 1980 Lluis PONS I CASALS Màster 60 3 41:16.57 +2:01.58

3 1976 Ricard SANS FORCADA Màster 60 CICLES SANS 3 44:29.63 +5:14.64

4 1975 Joan CARBONÉS SEGUR Màster 60 NINETA 3 46:08.18 +6:53.19

5 1974 Blas YÉBENES LÓPEZ Màster 60 MEDINA CLUB CICLISTA 3 47:21.15 +8:06.16

6 1985 Jaime BRAU ICART Màster 60 U.C.F 2 39:15.12 +1 Vuelta

  Màster 50  

1 1923 Beni MONTERO Màster 50 BIKE GIRONA 4 50:20.94
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2 1929 Ramon PUJOLS SERRA Màster 50 XTREMBIKE 4 50:45.04 +24.10

3 1901 Xavier CARNICER Màster 50 MASSI 4 51:37.96 +1:17.02

4 1934 Joan Anton ASENSIO CABANELL Màster 50 BIKESPORTS 4 54:16.17 +3:55.23

5 1939 Jordi COSTA ORRIOLS Màster 50 STARBIKE 4 54:33.59 +4:12.65

6 1930 Josep BUDALLES SALA Màster 50 USSC 4 55:25.04 +5:04.10

7 1940 Narcis PUJOL Màster 50 AREA TECNICA BAÑOLES 4 56:13.40 +5:52.46

8 1927 Jordi ESPINALT SUCARRATS Màster 50 MESBIKE&FES-MOZZ 4 56:24.41 +6:03.47

9 1928 Miguel Angel AGÜERO RAMOS Màster 50 MEDINA COMPETICIÓN 4 56:58.25 +6:37.31

10 1946 Ramon GABERNET LLORENS Màster 50 BICI 3.0 4 58:07.34 +7:46.40

11 1935 Genaro MOLANO TAPIA Màster 50 MESBIKE&FES - MOZZ 4 58:11.52 +7:50.58

12 1922 Joan TORROJA Màster 50 TRACK TEAM CCB 4 1h00:02.14 +9:41.20

13 1931 Christian OLIVARES ARANCIBIA Màster 50 PC MORENITO 4 1h00:13.32 +9:52.38

14 1912 Manolo OLMO CASAS Màster 50 VILABIKE XC TEAM 4 1h01:41.55 +11:20.61

15 1904 Guillermo RUIZ CALERO Màster 50 UNICA FACTORY TEAM 4 1h01:52.45 +11:31.51

16 1951 Marc LLOBET BAXARIAS Màster 50 JUFRÉ CYCLING - VIC ETB 4 1h05:01.69 +14:40.75

17 1943 David TORRES GOMEZ Màster 50 3 54:11.46 +1 Vuelta

  Màster 40  

1 1733 Antonio OLIVARES HIRALDO Màster 40 LINBIKES 4 48:19.51

2 1715 Abel ESCOBAR TRUJILLO Màster 40 PENYA CICLOTURISTA CAMBRILS 4 49:08.81 +49.30

3 1701 Pau EGEDA MALDONADO Màster 40 BIKING POINT 4 49:14.47 +54.96

4 1702 David PUIG PUJOL Màster 40 BIKING POINT 4 49:51.97 +1:32.46

5 1703 Diego HERRERA Màster 40 CC9-VENZO 4 50:47.63 +2:28.12

6 1737 Santi FRANCÀS BOIX Màster 40 CYCLING NO LIMITS CARDEDEU 4 51:28.27 +3:08.76

7 1706 Santi MARTINEZ MOLINA Màster 40 CCBAIXTER 4 51:54.14 +3:34.63

8 1757 Cristian COLLADOS GARRIGA Màster 40 CÓCLEA SERRANO 4 52:53.26 +4:33.75

9 1743 Ivan IGLESIAS MUÑOZ Màster 40 LUXURY BIKES 4 53:20.06 +5:00.55

10 1734 Jordi GALOFRÉ VICENTE Màster 40 CICLES SANS 4 54:06.75 +5:47.24

11 1770 Josep Maria SOLÀ LÒPEZ Màster 40 FES BICI 3.0 TUGA 4 54:23.59 +6:04.08

12 1707 Juan Carlos DE LA TORRE CARREÑO Màster 40 LA TORRETA BIKE 4 54:56.97 +6:37.46

13 1763 Ruben Angel GONZÁLEZ NAVA Màster 40 LA TORRETA BIKE 4 55:09.33 +6:49.82

14 1752 Romà GUIX BALLESTEROS Màster 40 FESBICI3.0-TUGA 4 55:14.66 +6:55.15

15 1705 Jordi SOLANO TORNER Màster 40 COLLBAIX CELLER EL MOLI 4 55:29.66 +7:10.15

16 1704 Pablo ESTEVEZ Màster 40 CICLING SERRANO TEAM 4 56:15.16 +7:55.65

17 1766 Santi VILLAMURT MABRAS Màster 40 MESBIKE & FES-MOZZ 4 57:55.22 +9:35.71

18 1730 Alberto ROSILLO Màster 40 EOBIKES 4 58:05.10 +9:45.59

19 1795 Oscar SACEDA ELVIRA Màster 40 4 58:25.44 +10:05.93

20 1772 Eduardo PÉREZ HUNG Màster 40 NA'GUARA 4 59:31.94 +11:12.43

21 1793 Xavier CASTAÑER BLANCO Màster 40 MOLABIKES 4 1h00:13.10 +11:53.59

22 1794 Marcel MUNTÉ ORRIT Màster 40 NAVARCLES 4 1h02:25.24 +14:05.73

23 1769 Miguel Angel VALERIO SANCHEZ Màster 40 MESBIKE&FES-MOZZ 3 43:15.28 +1 Vuelta

No-Salidos

1742 David CÁCERES AYLLÓN Màster 40 BICIGRINO

  Cadet  

1 732 Marc JULIÀ NOGUER Cadet ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 49:16.73

2 704 Marti MARTINEZ PAGES Cadet ORIGEN MTB TEAM 4 49:21.56 +4.83

3 703 Oriol VIZCAINO Cadet AMUNT- BH- TBIKES 4 50:13.77 +57.04

4 715 Pol CREUS VILA Cadet FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB BTT 4 50:32.42 +1:15.69

5 746 Argie MATACÀS SABALLS Cadet ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 4 50:52.59 +1:35.86
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6 705 Marc MALLÉN OCAÑA Cadet JUFRÉ CYCLING 4 51:05.44 +1:48.71

7 787 Biel GARRIGA PONT Cadet LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB 4 51:52.54 +2:35.81

8 828 Alex ROCA GARCIA Cadet UCSC 4 52:06.54 +2:49.81

9 758 Jan CASANOVAS COLL Cadet JUFRE VIC ETB 4 53:08.51 +3:51.78

10 765 Nil WESTHOFF MOLINAS Cadet TERBIKES-BAIX TER 4 53:09.15 +3:52.42

11 708 Adrià MARTÍNEZ DOS SANTOS Cadet ARTSPORT ÚNICA FACTORY TEAM 4 53:16.86 +4:00.13

12 714 Nil PUNSET SUESCUN Cadet IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 4 53:23.41 +4:06.68

13 710 Jan TORRENT ALSINA Cadet ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 53:27.10 +4:10.37

14 709 Jordi CAMPS CLAPERA Cadet JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 4 53:34.49 +4:17.76

15 842 Marcel MÁRQUEZ ALSINA Cadet TEAM BICIS POCH & TALLERS REYN 4 54:22.05 +5:05.32

16 858 Adrian HURTADO ESPURZ Cadet ONE TO ONE/ J2M 4 54:31.06 +5:14.33

17 771 Oriol CREUS ROVIRA Cadet UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 54:46.45 +5:29.72

18 731 Ralph PEREA TEIXEIRA Cadet IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZAMBISIST 4 54:53.93 +5:37.20

19 730 Joan BOSCH HIDALGO Cadet CLUB ESPORTIU ARTSPORT 4 55:22.89 +6:06.16

20 729 Joan GÜELL MOYA Cadet JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 4 55:54.64 +6:37.91

21 811 Abel AUTET CLAPERA Cadet JUFRE CYCLING 4 56:12.26 +6:55.53

22 827 Pau BUDALLES VALLCANERA Cadet USSC 4 56:13.40 +6:56.67

23 728 Aleix CANO ALGARRA Cadet BIKING POINT 4 56:40.64 +7:23.91

24 762 Eric RUIZ FONT Cadet AMUNT-TBIKES-BH 4 56:46.36 +7:29.63

25 797 Nil CERVANTES Cadet ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 57:14.70 +7:57.97

26 713 Adrián GARCÍA TABERO Cadet AMUNT CC 4 57:21.40 +8:04.67

27 711 Sergio GAMEZ FERRER Cadet LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB 4 58:06.61 +8:49.88

28 833 Irineu GARCIA NOLLA Cadet BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 4 58:11.23 +8:54.50

29 716 Ferran PORTAS VALENTÍ Cadet ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 4 58:42.66 +9:25.93

30 854 Joan SALA GALLÉN Cadet PENYA CICLISTA CERVERA 4 58:51.40 +9:34.67

31 702 Pau CAMPS ROVIRA Cadet JUFRE VIC ETB 4 1h00:04.70 +10:47.97

32 831 Ton PUIGDELLIVOL Cadet TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL 4 1h01:04.12 +11:47.39

33 816 Biel FIGUERAS LEON Cadet TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL 4 1h01:14.26 +11:57.53

34 717 Jofre MARTÍ CASADO Cadet FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB BTT 4 1h01:57.07 +12:40.34

35 877 Adam TRIGUERO FALGUERAS Cadet JUFRÉ 4 1h03:52.98 +14:36.25

36 812 Bru CAÑIGUERAL Cadet BTT FORNELLS 4 1h04:05.67 +14:48.94

37 806 Artal COT SANZ Cadet BICISPRINT 4 1h04:21.82 +15:05.09

38 830 Roger ALBÓ PERICOT Cadet BTT FORNELLS 4 1h04:32.93 +15:16.20

39 876 Pol RAMÍREZ LARA Cadet TEAM BICIS POCH & TALLERS REYN 4 1h06:48.62 +17:31.89

40 861 Alejandro GRUAS VILCHEZ Cadet AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA 4 1h09:47.68 +20:30.95

41 802 Victor BARGO BUENO Cadet AMUNT-TBIKES-BH 4 1h10:01.97 +20:45.24

42 853 Anselm GARCIA ORDÓÑEZ Cadet 73 FACTORY  BG TEAM 3 50:48.51 +1 Vuelta

43 878 Jordi MONTANER LUJAN Cadet BIKE CATALUNYA CLUB ESPORTIU 3 51:31.92 +1 Vuelta

44 851 Francesc DOT ESPUNYA Cadet SANT CUGAT UNIÓ CICLISTA 3 52:02.28 +1 Vuelta

45 839 Grau ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Cadet BTT FORNELLS 3 1h02:37.08 +1 Vuelta

46 813 Aleix HUESCAR GONZALEZ Cadet JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 1 7:16.97 +3 Vueltas

No-Salidos

724 Biel PONTES FARRE Cadet ARTSPORT ÚNICA FACTORY TEAM

Abandonos

761 Miquel TORRA TROYA Cadet JUFRÉ CYCLING


